A CookwAre Line
Combining
Design &
PerformAnCe
PREMIUM QUALITYINNOVATION
The Swiss entrepreneur Andy Grob has an ambitious goal, creating the highest quality
pots and pans. The innovative, Squality® concept is a natural match for both private
and professional kitchens. Squality® is a robust and responsive line of premium quality

ic
 h
al
og
en
 g
as
fRYING PAN
frying pan 20 cm 30120I 30120V 30120A 20/8 14/5.5 5/2 0.8/0.84
frying pan 24 cm 30124I 30124V 30124A 24/9.5 18/7 5/2 1.0/1.06
frying pan 28 cm 30128I 30128V 30128A 28/11 22/8.6 5/2 1.3/1.37
frying pan 20 cm   induction 37120I 37120V 37120A 20/8 14/5.5 5/2 0.8/0.84
frying pan 24 cm   induction 37124I 37124V 37124A 24/9.5 18/7 5/2 1.0/1.06
frying pan 28 cm   induction 37128I 37128V 37128A 28/11 22/8.6 5/2 1.3/1.37
SAUTé PAN
Sauté pan 20 cm 30220I 30220V 30220A 20/8 14/5.5 7/2.75 1.0/1.06
Sauté pan 24 cm 30224I 30224V 30224A 24/9.5 18/7 7/2.75 2.0/2.11
Sauté pan 28 cm 30228I 30228V 30228A 28/11 22/8.6 7/2.75 3.0/3.17
Sauté pan 20 cm induction 37220I 37220V 37220A 20/8 14/5.5 7/2.75 1.0/1.06
Sauté pan 24 cm induction 37224I 37224V 37224A 24/9.5 18/7 7/2.75 2.0/2.11
Sauté pan 28 cm induction 37228I 37228V 37228A 28/11 22/8.6 7/2.75 3.0/3.17
STOck POT
Stock pot 20 cm 30250I 30250V 30250A 20/8 14/5.5 15/5.9 2.5/2.64
Stock pot 24 cm 30400I 30400V 30400A 24/9.5 18/7 15/5.9 4.0/4.23
Stock pot 20 cm induction 37250I 37250V 37250A 20/8 14/5.5 15/5.9 2.5/2.64
Stock pot 24 cm induction 37400I 37400V 37400A 24/9.5 18/7 15/5.9 4.0/4.23
LID
Lid 20 cm 20-5I 20-5V 20-5A 20/8
Lid 24 cm 24-5I 20-5V 24-5A 24/9.5